

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: CONS 17-233, Version: 1

DATE: May 2, 2017

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: Director of Utilities & Environmental Services

SUBJECT

Adoption of Green Infrastructure Framework

RECOMMENDATION

That Council adopts the attached resolution approving the Green Infrastructure Framework, which guides the development of the City's Green Infrastructure Plan as required by the Municipal Regional Permit 2.0 for stormwater regulatory compliance.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Staff Report

Attachment II Resolution to Adopt the Framework

Attachment III Hayward Green Infrastructure Framework